Bus

Bus 254 Newarthill, Mosshall St - West Hamilton St (South)

Direction

Church Street — Watson Street

21 stops

Open route schedule

Church Street

Community Education Centre

Knowe Crescent

Benford Avenue

Glenmore Road

Glenburn Crescent

Kilbreck Lane

Keir Hardie School

Brannock High School

Carfin Road

Culzean Drive

Hill Terrace

Leven Terrace

Carfin Community Centre

Montalto Avenue

Merry Street

Grathellen Court

Wilson Street

Mill Road

Muir Street

Watson Street

Route schedule

Church Street — Watson Street

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Church Street
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

\

Mossend

18
\ My'“a_que
cityn R~ Halytown

”-__'gp-l-'

© Chyeley i
S e

Watsonville ™

p Flemipgton

Go to website

05:52-18:50
05:52-18:50
05:52-18:50
05:52-18:50
05:52-18:50
06:08-18:50

10:14-17:14

B70GE
ATTS B7066

::":
nig~yarthill

Dalziel Estate

v @0peh5treetr\.ﬂap contributors

] 5’254— Mewarthill, Mosshall St - West Hamilton St (South  BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-254-1661818004-1292506611
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-254-1661818004-1292506611
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-254-1661818004-1292506611




Direction
Watson Street — Church Street

22 stops

Open route schedule

Watson Street

Hamilton Road

Motherwell Railway Station

Dalziel Street

Calderbank Terrace

Grathellen Court

Jerviston Road

Montalto Avenue

Glenburn Terrace

Hatton Terrace

Taylor Avenue

Carfin Road

Brannock High School

Keir Hardie School

Kilbreck Lane

Glenburn Crescent

Glenmore Road

Benford Avenue

Knowe Crescent

Caledonia Drive

Church Street

Church Street

Route schedule
Watson Street — Church Street

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Watson Street
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

07:20-18:43

07:20-18:43

07:20-18:43

07:20-18:43

07:20-18:43

07:18-18:43

09:53-17:53


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-254-1661818004-1292506611

254 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Motherwell

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



