BusMaps

Watson Street

Bus 254 Newarthill, Mosshall St - West Hamilton St (South)

Go to website

Direction Church Street — Watson Street	Route schedule Church Street —
21 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	
	Tuesday
Church Street	Wednesday
Community Education Centre	
Knowe Crescent	Thursday
	Friday
Benford Avenue	
Glenmore Road	Saturday
Glenburn Crescent	Sunday
Kilbreck Lane	Route info
Keir Hardie School	Direction: Church
Propport High School	Stops: 21
Brannock High School	Trip Duration: 0 h
Carfin Road	27// 00
Culzean Drive	4.11
Hill Terrace	Mossend Cydesdalofso
L T	
Leven Terrace	Milnwood
Carfin Community Centre	X2RAD
Montalto Avenue	Forgewood
Merry Street	lotherweil Jerviston
Grathellen Court	
Wilson Street	e Hamilton Road
	Watsonville
Mill Road	254 — Newarthill, N
Muir Street	

Route schedule Church Street — Watson Street	
Monday	05:52-18:50
Tuesday	05:52-18:50
Wednesday	05:52-18:50
Thursday	05:52-18:50
Friday	05:52-18:50
Saturday	06:08-18:50
Sunday	10:14-17:14

ch Street

hour 18 min



Direction Watson Street — Church Street	Route Watse
22 stops	Monc
Open route schedule	T
Watson Street	Tueso
	Wedn
Hamilton Road	Thurs
Motherwell Railway Station	
Dalziel Street	Friday
Calderbank Terrace	Satur
Grathellen Court	Sunda
Jerviston Road	Durt
Montalto Avenue	Route
Nontaito Avende	Stops
Glenburn Terrace	Trip D
Hatton Terrace	
Taylor Avenue	

Carfin Road

Brannock High School

Keir Hardie School

Kilbreck Lane

Glenburn Crescent

Glenmore Road

Benford Avenue

Knowe Crescent

Caledonia Drive

Church Street

Church Street

Route schedule Watson Street — Church Street

Monday	07:20-18:43
Tuesday	07:20-18:43
Wednesday	07:20-18:43
Thursday	07:20-18:43
Friday	07:20-18:43
Saturday	07:18-18:43
Sunday	09:53-17:53

Route info Direction: Watson Street Stops: 22 Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min 254 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Motherwell

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved